
Educato Academy (Pty) Ltd 
Reg No: 2019/377101/07 

 
530 Third Road Montana, Pretoria 

info@educato.co.za | 087 265 7078 
www.educato.co.za 

 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

SCHEDULE OF FEES 
2022 

 
APPLICATION  
Application Fee  R 100.00  
Due with Application for Admission 
 
REGISTRATION FEES   STATIONARY FEES FOR YEAR 
Grade R  R 400.00  R 800.00 (Save R 260.00) 
Grade 1  R 490.00  R 1100.00 (Save R 690.00) 
Grade 2  R 550.00  R 1100.00 (Save R 700.00) 
Grade 3  R 550.00  R 1100.00 (Save R 620.00) 
Grade 4  R 550.00  R 1100.00 (Save R 670.00) 
 
ACADEMIC BOOKS FOR YEAR  TOTAL (Reg + Stationary + Academic Books) 
Grade R  R 490.00  R 1 690.00 
Grade 1  R 820.00  R 2 410.00 
Grade 2  R 870.00  R 2 520.00 
Grade 3  R 910.00  R 2 560.00 
Grade 4  R 1680.00  R 3 330.00 
 

NOTE: 
I. Registration Fees are due once the learner is accepted. 

II. The Stationary Fees and Academic Books must be ordered and paid online; the amount is due 
before the date provided by the school. 

III. The Stationary Packs consist of high-quality brands; the amount being saved are compared to 
local in store prices against that of purchasing it from suppliers through the school. 
- All items in the Stationary Packs are individually labeled with the Learners Details.  

 
SCHOOL HOURS 

2022 
 

I. School Attendance for Grade R – Grade 4 Learners is compulsory.  
II. All Learners should be punctual. 

 
GRADE R LEARNERS    GRADE 1 – 4 LEARNERS 
Monday – Thursday: 07:30 – 13:30   Monday – Thursday: 07:30 – 13:30  
Friday:   07:30 – 13:00   Friday:   07:30 – 13:00 
 
Aftercare:  13:30/13:00 – 17:30  Aftercare:  13:30/13:00 – 17:30 
(Aftercare for Grade R Students    (See aftercare fees) 
are at no additional cost) 



  

SCHEDULE OF FEES – Continued 
2022 

 
 

 
TUITION FEES 
Grade R:  R 29 400.00 Annual Fee / 12 Months =  R 2 450.00 per month 
Grade 1 – 4:  R 28 200.00 Annual Fee / 12 Months =  R 2 350.00 per month 
Aftercare:  R 6 600 Annual Fee / 11 Months = R 600.00 per month 
Grade 1 – 4  
 
NOTE: 

i. Aftercare is only available during School Days. 
ii. Should a Grade 1 – 4 Learner be collected from school after 14:00 (Mon – Thu) or 13:30 (Fri) 

the Additional Fee of R 60.00 for the day will be billed to your account as the Learner will be 
sent to Aftercare. 
 

TRANSPORT FEES 
AREA    ONE WAY   RETURN 
Montana   R 400.00   R 550.00 
Sinoville   R 550.00   R 750.00 
Montana Gardens  R 600.00   R 800.00 
Montana Park   R 700.00   R 850.00 
Magalieskruin   R 700.00   R 850.00 
Annlin    R 700.00   R 850.00 
Wonderboom   R 700.00   R 850.00 
Doornpoort   R 700.00   R 850.00 
Zambezi Country Estate  R 700.00   R 850.00 
Zambezi 21   R 700.00   R 850.00 
Oxford Heights   R 700.00   R 850.00 
 
DISCOUNT STRUCTURE 

i. Replaces all previous discounts. 
ii. Below discounts are not applicable on children in Exclusive Kids Academy, or Aftercare 

Students. 
 
a) Second Student:  10% Discount per month on the Monthly Payment Option Only. 
b) Half-Yearly:   5% Discount (Monthly Fee x 6 Months – 5% = Amount Payable) 

(Paying six months in advance) 
c) Annually:  12% Discount (Annual Fee – 12% = Amount Payable) 

(Paying twelve months in advance) – Payable on or before the 18th of January 2022. 
d) Transport:  50% Discount 

Only the second child traveling from and to the same household (regardless of being in Exclusive 
Kids Academy or Educato Academy) to receive a 50% discount on their applicable transport fee. 
 

ADDITIONAL FEES 
Day Transport Fee R 40.00    Wet Wipes  R 40.00 
(Less than 3 Days)     (If not supplied monthly – GR. R) 
Box of Tissues  R 40.00    Toilet Paper  R 20.00 
(If not supplied monthly – GR. R)   (If not supplied monthly – GR. R) 
Payment Reminder (Account Overdue):   2nd – R 50.00 / 3rd R 100.00 


